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Vendor Name BOA Type Contact Name Vendor Phone Vendor Email

A Professional Personnel Service SCA Rondia Moss (619) 445-0029 rmoss@appsrvc.com

AMARC, LLC SCA Cindy Aikins (865) 675-4599 caikins@amarc-llc.com

Corporate Allocation Services, Inc. SCA Todd Bontrager (888) 920-4725 todd@corporateallocation.com

Doverstaffing, Inc. SCA Sanquinetta Dover (770) 434-3040 sdover@doverstaffing.com

Entereza, Inc. SCA Virginia Buckmelter (505) 254-3700 ginny@entereza.com

G2 Engineering and Management, Inc. SCA Wayman McLaughlin (865) 482-4271 wayman.mclaughlin@g2em.com

Indian Eyes, LLC SCA Laurie Church (509) 542-1114 laurie@indianeyesllc.com

IP-Plus Consulting, Inc. SCA Calvin Rhodes (443) 629-7838 calvin.rhodes@ipplusinc.com

National Resource Management, LLC SCA Vonnie Oaks (865) 675-4888 oaksv@nrm-llc.com

Outsource Consulting Services, Inc. SCA Outsource Consulting (510) 986-0686 sandra@osource.com

Project Services Group, LLC SCA Lauren Amos (803) 226-0615 lauren.amos@psginfo.com

Reef Systems Corp. SCA Rad Rouzky (919) 521-8336 rouzky@reef-sys.com

Russell Jones, Inc. SCA Jason Evans (865) 386-8443 jmevans@russelljones.co

SDSE, LLC SCA Katie Hillery (301) 658-7237 Katie.Hillery@sdsellc.com

Soft Source, Inc. (SSI) SCA Simon Jones (678) 957-1049 simon.jones@softsourceinc.com

Spectra Tech, Inc. SCA Kathi Peterson (865) 483-7210 kapeterson@spectratechinc.com

The Desa Group, Inc. SCA Dionne Fleshman (803) 331-5542 dfleshman@thedesagroup.com

TMG (The Moore Group, Inc.) SCA Herbert Moore (803) 331-5542 hmoore@themoore-group.com

Total Solutions, Inc. SCA Jennifer Swann (256) 721-3987 jswann@totalsolutions-inc.com

US&S, Inc. SCA Euleta Hagins (864) 233-8035 ehagins@usands.com


